

ગ્રામ મમલોસુ ચીજોનાનો રેલવે ગુમસ્ટી વેગદારી
પુનરાવેશ દરમિયાન દોષ (મદાદારી)

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

Assessment No. 53 SRB/2020-21

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engineer

Public Works Division

Beisarad

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Printed at - Soni Printers, Chandralok Chowk, Muz.

Armit Prakash

(305)

ABSTRACT OF COST

7

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① ② cleaning and grubbing road land (by manual means) i/c uprooting - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no:- ① = 0.31 Ha					
@ Rs 49739.47/Ha					Rs 15419.00
② ③ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means for - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no:- ① = 25.326m					
@ Rs 8120/m					Rs 2056.00
③ ④ Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ③					
Item no 1:- ② = 188.531m ³					
@ Rs 187.52/m ³					Rs 35351.00
④ ⑤ construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ③					
Item no 1:- ① = 42.55m ³					
@ Rs 2198.86/m ³					Rs 136111.00
⑤ ⑥ providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates - -					
wsb III					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no:- ② = 117.19m ²					
@ Rs 3890.42/m ²					Rs 455918.00
⑥ ⑦ Construction of unreinforced, plain cement concrete pavement - -					

Continuation

C/o Rs 644855.00

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no: (01) = 250.00m					
(a) Rs 8454.41/m ²					Rs 2113602.00
(7) (10) P.P. of retro reflect-					
(a) Citrus, Cautionary,					
mandatory.					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no: (01) = 4 nos.					
(a) Rs 5671.47/no.					Rs 22685.00
(8) (10) 900mm equilateral					
and triangle					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no: (02) = 2 nos.					
(a) Rs 6470.99/no.					Rs 12941.00
(9) (10) (c) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					

Item no: (03) = 2 nos.					
(a) Rs 5516.24/no.					Rs 11032.00
(10) (12) Providing and					
erecting direction					
and place identifi-					
cation -					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no: (04) = 1 no.					
(a) Rs 3610.04/no.					Rs 3610.00
(11) (13) Providing and fixing					
of typical mm & sy					
informatory sign board -					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
Item no: (05) = 2 nos.					
(a) Rs 11915.54/no.					Rs 23831.00
					C/o Rs 2832556.00

Continuation

